
2023-24 School Year All Saints Academy
7/8 Girls Basketball Schedule

(updated August 29)

Date Opponent Teams Location Game Time

Oct 16-19 Breese D12 Tournament 8th Breese D12 TBA

Oct 30-Nov 3 Okawville Tournament 8th Okawville TBA

Sat Nov 4 Wesclin Shootout 7th/8th Wesclin 2:00/3:30

Tue Nov 7 St. Rose 7th/8th St. Rose 6:00/7:15

Thu Nov 9 Albers/D-Ville 7th/8th Albers 6:00/7:15

Mon Nov 13 Aviston 7th/8th Aviston 6:00/7:15

Tue Nov 14 Bartelso 7th/8th Home 6:00/7:15

Thu Nov 16 Breese D-12 7th/8th Home 6:00/7:15

Mon Nov 20 Carlyle 7th/8th Home 6:00/7:15

Tue Nov 21 Lebanon 7th/8th Home 6:00/7:15

Tue Nov 28 Germantown 7th/8th Germantown 6:00/7:15

Thu Nov 30 Okawville 7th/8th Okawville 6:00/7:15 

Dec 4-9 CC Conference Tournament 8th Mater Dei HS TBA

Mon Dec 11 Sandoval 7th/8th Home 6:00/7:15

Tue Dec 12 ??? 7th/8th Home 6:00/7:15

Thu Dec 14 Franklin Park (Salem) 7th/8th Salem 5:30/6:45

Tue Jan 2 TL-St. Mary's 7th/8th Centralia 6:00/7:15

Thu Jan 4 St. Paul-Highland 7th/8th Highland 6:00/7:15

Jan 5-7 Diocesan Tournament 8th Waterloo TBA

Jan 9-16 SIJHSAA Regionals 8th TBA TBA

Jan 20, 25 & 27 SIJHSAA Class S State Tournament 8th Rend Lake JC TBA


